Mixed U 13 - 4x100 Metre Relay

Records

State Relay

S 51.44 1984 Randwick Botany

Final

Place

6

Centre
Liverpool City
Tallawong Park
Helensburgh
Holroyd
Greystanes

Eschol Park

B (pics/212-1-01.jpg)
Final
53.27
55.26
56.10
57.49
57.73

1:02.94

ND = No Distance; NH = No Height; DQ = Disqualified; DNS = Did Not Start; DNF = Did Not Finish; Q =
Qualified by place; q = Qualified by time
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