Mixed U 13 - 4x100 Metre Relay

Records

State Relay

S 51.44 1984 Randwick Botany

Final		(pics/212-1-01.jpg)
Place	Centre	Final
1	Liverpool City	53.27
2	Tallawong Park	55.26
3	Helensburgh	56.10
4	Holroyd	57.49
5	Greystanes	57.73
6	Eschol Park	1:02.94
ND = No Distance; NH = No Height; DQ = Disqualified; DNS = Did Not Start; DNF = Did Not Finish; Q = Qualified by place; q = Qualified by time		